## SNOW SHOW-ERS LIVE II ENTRY FORM

Name:		INITIALS:	
MAILING ADDRESS:			
		Рноле:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
BEST WAY TO CONT.	аст үои?		
ENTRY LATE E LATE E	FEE WITH LUNCH (\$57 NO LUNCH (\$50) ENTRY (AFTER FEBRUARY 1 ENTRY (AFTER FEBRUARY 1 LUNCHES (\$7 EACH) TABLE (\$25) FEE (\$20)	s™) WITH LUNCH (\$62)	Amount:
CLASS (\$2)	SHIP (OPTIONAL, CHECK CHAMPIONSHIP (\$ 0 ON THE CLASS LIST HAND SPONSOR AN OVE	<b>54) OVERALL (\$6)</b> DED OUT AT THE SHOW AS	
ENTRIES CAN BE MA	AILED (AND CHECK MADE O	ит) то:	

ENTRIES CAN BE MAILED (AND CHECK MADE OUT) TO: RACHEL KELLEY 1190 WEIBLE RD CRESTWOOD, KY 40014

ALTERNATIVELY, YOU CAN ENTER BY E-MAIL. PLEASE SEND ALL OF THE INFORMATION BELOW TO: <u>RACHELKELLEYHORSE@GMAIL.COM</u> PAYPAL PAYMENT FOR ENTRY FEE CAN BE SENT TO ME AT: <u>RACHELKELLEYHORSE@GMAIL.COM</u>

IF YOU PAY BY PAYPAL, PLEASE SEND IT AS A PERSONAL PAYMENT (MONEY OWED), SO THAT FEES ARE NOT TAKEN OUT. IF FEES ARE TAKEN OUT, YOU WILL BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR THEM.

**RELEASE OF LIABILITY.** I AM ENTERING THIS SHOW VOLUNTARILY. BY ENTERING SNOW SHOW-ERS LIVE, I UNDERSTAND THAT I RELEASE THE SHOW HOLDER, THE SHOW HALL, AND ANY SHOW OFFICIALS FROM LIABILITY FOR ANY LOSSES, STOLEN OR DAMAGED PROPERTY, OR PERSONAL INJURY THAT OCCURS IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS EVENT.

**CODE OF CONDUCT**. BY ENTERING SNOW SHOW-ERS LIVE, I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM AGREEING TO ADHERE TO THE CODE OF CONDUCT. I AGREE TO FOLLOW ALL SHOW RULES, FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS OF THE SHOW HOLDER AND THE JUDGES, AND TO HOLD RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY AND ALL OF MY ACTIONS, AND THE ACTIONS OF ANY GUESTS I CHOOSE TO BRING WITH ME. I HAVE READ THE SHOW PACKET AND AGREE TO ALL RULES WITHIN.

SIGNATURE OF SHOWER: \_\_\_\_\_

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

PLEASE SEAT ME NEXT TO: \_\_\_\_\_